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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 December Executive Board – teleconference 

 Conversation with Mr Fredrick Kempe to mark the launch of the

Atlantic Council’s new GeoEconomics Center, on leadership

through crisis, the path to recovery for both the US and Europe,

and how transatlantic cooperation will be key to revitalising the

global economy – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 2 December Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with Governor of the People’s Bank of China, Mr Yi

Gang, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 3 December General Council – teleconference 

Sunday, 6 December Laudatory speech honouring Executive Vice-President of the

European Commission, Ms Margrethe Vestager, for winning the

Marion-Dönhoff-Prize – teleconference

 

Monday, 7 December Extraordinary meeting of the European Systemic Risk Board

(ESRB) Steering Committee – teleconference

 

 G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 December Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Friday, 11 December European Council  Brussels

Monday, 14 December Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

Executive Vice-President of the European Commission, Mr Valdis

Dombrovskis, and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo Gentiloni,

on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Attendance at G30 Special Report webinar launch “Reviving and

Restructuring the Corporate Sector Post-Covid: Designing Public

Policy Interventions”

 

Tuesday, 15 December Executive Board ECB

 ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 December Eurogroup – teleconference 

Thursday, 17 December Meeting with President of the European Parliament, Mr David

Sassoli, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference 

 

Friday, 18 December Governing Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with Secretary of State at Portuguese Ministry of

Finance, Mr João Nuno Mendes, on the economic and financial

priorities for the Portuguese Presidency of the Council of the

European Union – teleconference

 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 22 December Executive Board – teleconference 


